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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
26 Aug
2016
14:51

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(203061) RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 D dCi (A). [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

2
26 Aug
2016
14:51

Clm
Created

Reg No: SHC5113P. Acct Date: 2016/08/24. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lt
d (HQ). TP Insurer: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
()

[A] HOW
MEI KWAN

3
26 Aug
2016
14:51

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

4
26 Aug
2016
14:51

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2016/09/06 [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

5
26 Aug
2016
14:51

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

6
26 Aug
2016
14:52

Label
Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

7
26 Aug
2016
14:52

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> KENNETH KONG [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

8
26 Aug
2016
14:53

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] HOW
MEI KWAN

9
26 Aug
2016
14:53

Clm Details
Notified

[A] HOW
MEI KWAN

10
13 Jun
2019
09:24

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 0% Remarks: Propose to reject third party claim as insured reported that n
o collision to third party taxi. Third party only provide scene photos. NO video.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

11
13 Jun
2019
10:58

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2016/09/06. Mandate Remarks: You may proceed to reject - please tell us
why you are reverting after 3 years in this matter

[I] Lalitha
Krishnan

12
13 Jun
2019
10:58

Adj
Mandate
Set

Maintained:You may proceed to reject - please tell us why you are reverting after 3 years in this matter [I] Lalitha
Krishnan

13
01 Feb
2021
10:57

Label
Removed (30653):Direct Settlement.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

14
01 Feb
2021
10:57

Label
Added (30652):WP.

[A] CHEW
HSIAO
TONG

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
[08/09/2016 09:46] HOW MEI KWAN:
SAS *** CHAIN COLISSION

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

1239355 26 Aug 2016
14:53:56

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SHC5113P 10.70
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Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 8:33 AM
To: 'jasminetan@transcab.com.sg'; Ng Wai Yin; claims@transcab.com.sg
Subject: Your Ref: SHC5113P *Our Ref: CC3/III16016052/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM 

687U(III) & SHC 5113P ON 24/08/2016]
Attachments: Statement of SKM687U.pdf

Your Ref: SHC5113P                                   Without Prejudice 
Our Ref: CC3/III16016052/Kpa3 
 
Dear Sirs/Madam, 
 
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM 687U(III) & SHC 5113P ON 24/08/2016 
 
We refer to the above matter. 
 
Attached is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference. Our insured reported that he had stopped 
in time and hit by the vehicle behind him. Our insured did not hit onto your client taxi. 
 
In view of the above, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to 
look into your client’s matter. 
 
Thank you. 
 

 

Best Regards, 

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

 

 

 
 


