Claim Audit

∃ AUDIT TRAIL									
No.	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву					
1	26 Aug 2016 14:51	Clm Veh Model Changed	(203061) RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 D dCi (A).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
2	26 Aug 2016 14:51	Clm Created	Reg No: SHC5113P. Acct Date: $2016/08/24$. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lt d (HQ). TP Insurer: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd ()	[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
3	26 Aug 2016 14:51	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
4	26 Aug 2016 14:51	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2016/09/06	[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
5	26 Aug 2016 14:51	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
6	26 Aug 2016 14:52	Label Added	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
7	26 Aug 2016 14:52	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> KENNETH KONG	[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
8	26 Aug 2016 14:53	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
9	26 Aug 2016 14:53	Clm Details Notified		[A] HOW MEI KWAN					
10	13 Jun 2019 09:24	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:0.00:PODS Liability: 0% Remarks: Propose to reject third party claim as insured reported that n o collision to third party taxi. Third party only provide scene photos. NO video.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG					
11	13 Jun 2019 10:58	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: $2016/09/06$. Mandate Remarks: You may proceed to reject - please tell us why you are reverting after 3 years in this matter	[I] Lalitha Krishnan					
12	13 Jun 2019 10:58	Adj Mandate Set	Maintained:You may proceed to reject - please tell us why you are reverting after 3 years in this matter	[I] Lalitha Krishnan					
13	01 Feb 2021 10:57	Label Removed	(30653):Direct Settlement.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG					
14	01 Feb 2021 10:57	Label Added	(30652):WP.	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG					

▲ ■ Date To Audit Type None **✓** Go **Date From**

ACTIVITY

[08/09/2016 09:46] HOW MEI KWAN: SAS *** CHAIN COLISSION

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History												
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Асс Туре	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount				
1239355	26 Aug 2016 14:53:56	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SHC5113P		10.70				

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 8:33 AM

To: 'jasminetan@transcab.com.sg'; Ng Wai Yin; claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: Your Ref: SHC5113P *Our Ref: CC3/III16016052/Kpa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM

687U(III) & SHC 5113P ON 24/08/2016]

Attachments: Statement of SKM687U.pdf

Your Ref: SHC5113P Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC3/III16016052/Kpa3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM 687U(III) & SHC 5113P ON 24/08/2016

We refer to the above matter.

Attached is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference. Our insured reported that he had stopped in time and hit by the vehicle behind him. Our insured did not hit onto your client taxi.

In view of the above, we regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's matter.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)